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SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
Dated Kohima, the 27th March 2022 

I The CEO, Kohima Smart City Development Ltd, Kohima Nagaland. On behalf of the Governor of 
Nagaland invite the short tender notice for the under mentioned work from Class-l registered 
contractor of Nagaland PWD/CPWD/MES at par with/above/below the estimated cost. 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

KOHIMA SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LTD 
NAGALAND: KOHIMA 

Name of works 

Construction of Model Urban Fire 
Station, Kohima 
|Utility Removal 
|Construction of Footsteps under 
ABD Area, Kohima 
Construction of Pay & Use Toilet at 
Old Assembly Secretariat & NST 
Bus Stop 
Retrofitting of 3 Nos. of Foot Bridge 
in Kohima 

Copy to: 

KSCDLPROJECTS/2018/ 

Estimated 
Cost 

Notice Board 
2. Office Copy 

(Rs in lakh) 

522.03 

523.54 

1013.58 

204.00 

3 Other details can be seen in the bidding document 

250.00 

Earnest money 
(Rs. in lakh) 

|Local 
1% 

5.22 

10.14 

2.04 

Time of 

Non-Local| completion 

5.24 10.47 

2.50 

2% 

10.44 

20.27 

4.08 

5.00 

18 months 

12 months 

12 months 

12 months 

6 months 

Cost of 

bidding 
tender 

document 

10000 

10000 

2 Bidding documents may be purchased from the office of the CEO, Kohima Smart City Development 
Ltd, Kohima Nagaland from 28th March 2022 to 30th March 2022 till 12:00 hours during office 
hour for a non-refundable fee as indicated above in cash. Interested bidders may obtain further 
information at the same address 

10000 

10000 

10000 

(ERK. THEÙN¯O) 
Chief Executive Officer 

Kohima Smart City Development Ltd. 
Nagaland, Kohima 

Dated Kohima, the 27th March 2022 

Chief Executive Officer 
Kohima Smart City Development Ltd. 

Nagaland, Kohima 


