## OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER KOHIMA SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LTD NAGALAND: KOHIMA

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)

KSCDL/PROJECTS/2018/ 4147

Dated Kohima, the 27th March 2022

<sup>1</sup> The CEO, Kohima Smart City Development Ltd, Kohima Nagaland. On behalf of the Governor of Nagaland invite the short tender notice for the under mentioned work from Class-I registered contractor of Nagaland PWD/CPWD/MES at par with/above/below the estimated cost.

Sl. No.	Name of works	Estimated Cost	Earnest money (Rs. in lakh)		Time of	Cost of bidding
		(Rs in lakh)	Local 1%	Non-Local 2%	completion	tender document
1	Construction of Model Urban Fire Station, Kohima	522.03	5.22	10.44	18 months	10000
2	Utility Removal	523.54	5.24	10.47	12 months	10000
3	Construction of Footsteps under ABD Area, Kohima	1013.58	10.14	20.27	12 months	10000
4	Construction of Pay & Use Toilet at Old Assembly Secretariat & NST Bus Stop	204.00	2.04	4.08	12 months	10000
5	Retrofitting of 3 Nos. of Foot Bridge in Kohima	250.00	2.50	5.00	6 months	10000

- <sup>2</sup> Bidding documents may be purchased from the office of the CEO, Kohima Smart City Development Ltd, Kohima Nagaland from **28th March 2022** to **30th March 2022** till **12:00 hours** during office hour for a non-refundable fee as indicated above in cash. Interested bidders may obtain further information at the same address
- 3 Other details can be seen in the bidding document

(ER K. THEUNUO) Chief Executive Officer

Kohima Smart City Development Ltd.

Nagaland, Kohima

Dated Kohima, the 27th March 2022

KSCDL/PROJECTS/2018/

Copy to:

Notice Board

2. Office Copy

Chief Executive Officer
Kohima Smart City Development Ltd.
Nagaland, Kohima